1711328, 5:45 PM CARFAX Vehide History Repart far this 2019 FORD F-450 SUPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTEWLDTEKEG 3004 3

CA |||| Vehicle History Report™

2019 FORD F-450 Damage reported: minor damage

SUPER DUTY

PLATINUM

WIM: TFT8W 40T 6KEGI0043
CREWPICKUP

6.7LVB F OHV 32V 4 4 Service history records

DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Original Window Sticker {Meed Good Reliablity
US VPN)

2t 3 Previous owners

MODERATE SEVERE

LIS 544.99

[ 42,313 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehid e History Report Is based only on infomation supp led to CARFAXY and avallable as of 1/11/26 at
1:40:15 PM (CST). Other Information about this vehicle, ind uding problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX,
Use this report as one Important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better declsion about

your next used car.

W XAl Yx| Accident/Damage History
ot dl accidents / Issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
02/28/20:20
Damage reported: minor damage
MI
YL HA Vx| Additional History Owner 1
ot dl accidents / Issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss - Molssues
Mo total |oss reported to CARFAX. Reported

hitps:autabalperbot comicarfax F501 e 1afS2 Ted Tdibd 2035087 ScSetd

Damage Severity Scale
|
MODERLTE SEVERE
Owner 2 Owner 3
Mo | ssUes Mol ssues
Reported - Reported

17




1113728, 5:45 PM

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a coll islon repalr specialist.

Alrbag Deployment
MNo albag deployment reported to CARFAX

Odomeater Check
Mo Indication of an cdometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 02/28/2020.

Manufacturer Recall

Mo open recals reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recals Is avalable at Ford Motor Cormpany.

Basle Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have explired.

Tile History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this
saction

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebult| Fire| Flood| Hal |
Lemon

Odometer Brands

Mot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Wiew Temns | View Certificate
Ownership History

nu rof owners |5 estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated | ength of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odorneter reading

hiltps:ifaua halperbot comicarfax 2501 e 1aiE2 Tod Tddbd 2a0 350 87 5c5e04

- Molssues
Reported

B Molssues
Reported

= Molssues
Indicated

Minor
Damage

B Mo Recals
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Dwner 1

Guamnteaed

M No

Problam

. Guamntead
vl Mo
Problem

Dwner 1

2020

Parsonal

4yrs. 11 mo.

Maryl and
B,534/yr

42,311

- Molssues
Reported

B Molssues
Reported

B Molssues
Indicated

Mo Mew
lzsues
Reported

B Mo Recals
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Dwner 2

Guarantead

E No

Probl arm

Guarantead
Mo
Probl am

DOwner 2

M25
Personal
2 months

Maryl and

42313

CARFAN Vehide History Report far this 2019 FORD F-450 SUPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTEWADTEKEG 0043

B Mol ssues
Reported

B Molssues
Reported

B Mol ssues
Indicated

Mo Mew
|ssUes
Reported

Mo Recals

B Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 3

Guaranteaed

M No

Problarn

Guarantead
Mo

Problerm

GUARANTEED - None of these titl @ probl ems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). 1T you find that any of these tit e probl ems wene reported by a DMV and not
ind uded in this report, you may qual ify.

Dwner 3

2025
Parsonal
& months

hMaryland

2T
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EIXELD] Detied History

2 Dwner 1

Purchased: 2020

Date

Mot Reported

09/19/2019
10/03/2019

11/02/2019

11/15/2019

12/10/2019

12/17/2019

Low mileage! This owner drove |ess
than the industry average of 15,000

mies per year,

Mileage Source

Ford Motor Company

Deder Inventory

Chapman Auto (PA)

Horsham, PA

267960-1700

chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Chapman Auto (PA)

Horsham, PA

267-960-1700

chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Chapman Auto (PA)

Horsham, PA

267-960-1700

chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Chapman Auto (PA)

Horsham, PA

267-960-1700

chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Chapman Auto (PA)
Horsham, PA
267-960-1700

hitps:iaviabelperbot comicarfaxc 250 1e 1af02 Tod Td dbd 2a 0350 BT 5cSatd
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CARFAN Vehide History Report far this 2019 FORD F-450 SIPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTAWADTEKEG 30043

Personal Vehicle
8,534 mifyr
Comments

Vehicde manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker (Need US VPN)
Vehide offered for sale
Vehicle offered for sale

Vehide serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

-Brakes checked

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

- 0il and filter changed

- Tailgate /trunk lock replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehide sold

Vehicle serviced

ar
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02/07/2020 16

02/28/2020

04/30/2020

05/05/2020

05/03/2021

04/20/2022

05/20/2022

CARFAX Vehide History Repaor far this 2019 FORD F-450 SUPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTEWEDTEKEG 004 3

chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/50
22 Verified Reviews

Chapman Auto (PA) Vehicle sold
Horsham, PA
267-960-1700
chapmanautogroup.com
4.7/5.0
22 Verified Reviews
Damage Report o Damage reported: minor damage
[Damage Severity Scale
X
MROR MODERATE SEVERE #‘ p
E Minor darmage s usually cosmetie, Induding
'ﬁ dents or scratches to the vehid e body.
Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
-Program #20N04 STEERING LINKAGE
DAMPER
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-4367332 0 obtain
maore information
Maryand Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicde Dept. -First owner reported
Mechanicsvile, MD -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #49401399 -Loan or lien reported
Maryand Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicde Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Mechanicsvile, MD
Tile #49401399
Maryand Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicde Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Mechanicsvile, MD
Tile #49401399
Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued
-Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

hitps:auiabelperbot comicarfax 501 e 1af2 Ted Tddbd 2a 015087 5cSetd 47




113728, 5:45 PM CARFAN Vehide Histary Repart far this 2019 FORD F-450 SIPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTAWADTEKEGIO043

05/01/2023 Maryand
Motor Vehide Dept.
Mechanicsvile, MD
Tille #49401399

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company

05/13/2024 Maryland
Motor Vehide Dept.

Mechanicsvile, MD
Title #49401399

04/11/2025 42,135 Bayside Pre-Owned
Super Center

Prince Frederick, MD

410-5351501

baysidepreowned.com/
3.6/50

5 Verified Reviews

04/12/2025 Bayside Pre-Owned
Super Center Hollywood

Hollywood, MD
240-309-4029
baysideautos.com

04/18/2025 42311 Maryand

Inspection Station
Hollywood, MD
» Owner 2
Purchased: 2025
Date Mileage Source
04/24/2025 Maryand
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Mechanicsvile, MD
Tile #60906987

04/30/2025 42313 Bayside Ford
King George, VA
540-709-1280

hiltps:favtahalperbot comicarfac 2501 & 1afE2 Tod Td dbd 2a 0350 BT ScSubd

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call B66-4367332 to obtain
rmore information

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan orlien reported

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #22M03 REPLACE FRONT
AMD OR SIDE CAMERAS IF FOGGY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call B66-4367332 to obtain
maore information

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan orlien reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed safety inspection

Personal Vehice

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

): Vehicle serviced

=r



111328, 5:45 PM CARFAX Vehide History Reporl far this 2018 FORD F-450 SUPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTEW4DTEKEG L0043
baysideford.com/

4.4/5.0
307 Verified Reviews

& DOwner 3 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2025
Date Mileage Source Comments
06/27/2025 Maryand Tite or registration issued
Motor Vehide Dept. -New owner reported

Mechanicsvile, MD
Tile #61169561

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Deaders or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

CARFANRE

Damage Indicator

Darmage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandallsm, or weather-related events. Not every damage event |s reported to CARFAX,
As detal s about the damage event becorne aval able, those additional detal s are added to the CARFAY Vehid e
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you hawve this vehid e inspected by a qual Ified mechanic.

= This CARFAX Vehicle History Report |5 based only on Information suppl led to CARFAX and aval able as
of 1/11/26 at 1:40:15 PM (C5T). Other information about this vehide, including probl ems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one Important tool, along with a wehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better declsion about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Darmage events resut in one of the following severity leve s:

= Minor Generally, minor damage s cosmetic (Including dems or scratches), may only requine
reconditioning, and typlcally does not compromise a vehicl &'s operation and/or safety.

= Moderate: Moderate damage may affect mu tiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vizhlcle's operation and/or safety.

« Spyare: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehid &'s operation and/for safety.

CARFAX recornmends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first ownens) obtains a title froma Departrment of Motor Viehid es as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Fleld Service Action and recal information regarding safety,
compllance and emisslons programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete Information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehid e, please contact a loca Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

HNew Owner Reported
When a vehid e Is sold to a new owner, the Tile must be transferred to the new ownen(s) at a Departrment of Motor

Wehid es.
Ownership History
CARFAY defines an owner as an individua or business that possesses and uses a vehide. Not all tif e transactions

represent changes In ownership. Toprovide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events ina vehid e history. Estimated ownership |s avallable for vehicles manufactured after 7997 and titfed
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17113728, 5:45 PM CARFAX Vehide History Repar far this 2019 FORD F-450 SUPER DUTY PLATINUM: 1FTEWLDTERKEG 0043

solely in the US including Puerto Rlco. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohlo, Ol ahorma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehid e's estimated ownership history.

Rellability Forecast

The CARFAX 3Year Reliabl ity Forecast predicts the | kd hood of repairs for a wehid e over the nesct three vears. This
forecast ls based on vehldes of the same year make, and modd with simlar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate fromregular
malintenance, such as oll changes. Sorme of the repairs predicted may be coverad under warranty. The 3-Year

Rd lability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and Is only a prediction, not a guarantee.

Service Campalgn
Autormobile manufacturers lssue a service campalgn to address product technical lssues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These Issues are typleally customer satisfaction initiatives.

Tile lssued

A state lssues a til e to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each tile or
reglstration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarlly indicate a change In ownership. In Canada, a
reglstration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/carmx 7] @carFaxine [ aboutcarFax

CARFAX DEPENDS ON| TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELI ABIL TY OF ITS | NFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY 1S
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR | TS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMI S8 ONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY O SCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPU ED WARRANTI ES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FI TNESS FORA PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

& 2026 CARFAX, | nc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

1/11/26 1:40:15 PM {CST)

| have reviewed and recelved a copy of the CARFAX Vehide History Report for this 2019 FORD F-450 SUPER
DUTY wehicle (VIM: 1 FTEW4DTEKEG30043), which Is based on information supplied to CARFAX and avallable
as of 1/11/26 at 2:40 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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